COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

1019711584

1019821791

1019496714

1206503049

101966006

1019655341

1019642236

1020108361

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary
ELECTION

NAME

HOOKS, ROBERT

ALLEN, CAROLYN

DURRANT, NORMA

HOUSTON, KENNETH

MCCLARAN, BOBBIE

MOSELY, DEBRA

STARKEY, RONALD

STARKEY, SHEILA
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