

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

<b>COUNTY</b>	<b>VUID #</b>	<b>ELECTION</b>	<b>NAME</b>
BOWIE	1019711584	March 3 Joint	HOOKS, ROBERT
BOWIE	1019821791	March 3 Joint	ALLEN, CAROLYN
BOWIE	1019496714	March 3 Joint	DURRANT, NORMA
BOWIE	1206503049	March 3 Joint	HOUSTON, KENNETH
BOWIE	101966006	March 3 Joint	MCCLARAN, BOBBIE
BOWIE	1019655341	March 3 Joint	MOSELY, DEBRA
BOWIE	1019642236	March 3 Joint	STARKEY, RONALD
BOWIE	1020108361	March 3 Joint	STARKEY, SHEILA